
Scratch U15 m Lauf 1

8'20''
Platz Nr. Name Vorname UCI-ID Verein Rund. +/-

1 158 Ullrich Gustav 10131248054 Frankfurter RC 90 e.V.

2 171 Grabovac Lino 10153427813 RSC Cottbus e.V.

3 163 Hertzenberg Tjaden 10123261419 RSG Sprinter Fredersdorf e.V.

4 162 Schumann Theodor 10114125837 RSV Blankenfelde

5 125 Sinnhöfer Arne 10144531701 Berliner TSC e.V.

6 144 Kraus Bela 10133838156 Bad Doberaner SV 1990

7 137 Schmähling Kostja 10127402208 SC Berlin e.V.

8 167 Lohde Laric 10140031204 RSV Einheit Lübben e.V.

9 151 Leichner Franz 10117376751 RSC Cottbus e.V.

10 121 Dressler Fabian 10123652045 Berliner TSC e.V.

11 169 Wagner Gabriel 10118998267 Radsportteam Dassow e.V.

12 135 Herda Emil 10133090246 SC Berlin e.V.

13 138 Verbovsek Ioannis 10144363767 SC Berlin e.V.

14 133 Dressel Paul 10140030291 SC Berlin e.V.

15 130 Wilhelm Paul 10160663508 SC Berlin e.V.

16 148 Adamczak Tyler-Conner 10140024332 RSC Cottbus e.V.

17 124 Schniesko Bruno 10154874426 Berliner TSC e.V.

18 128 Damm Akira 10142230979 SC Berlin e.V. -1



Scratch U15 m Lauf 2

7'39''
Platz Nr. Name Vorname UCI-ID Verein Rund. +/-

1 152 Paneitz Max Leonard 10113457446 RSC Cottbus e.V.

2 154 Wanke Maximilian 10107381206 RSC Cottbus e.V.

3 149 Fischer Emil 10117906615 RSC Cottbus e.V.

4 142 Hagemann Adam 10125827067 PSV Schwerin e.V.

5 141 Retzlaff Till 10115425536 HSG Uni Greifswald

6 161 Salzmann Niklas 10109905226 RSV Blankenfelde

7 136 Ringel Stephan-Max 10119560160 SC Berlin e.V.

8 143 Elsharkawi Fares 10120741136 Bad Doberaner SV 1990

9 160 Vonhoff Levin 10131250377 Frankfurter RC 90 e.V.

10 153 Praus Max 10126669351 RSC Cottbus e.V.

11 168 Grümer Frederik 10144538064 Radsport-Club Schmitter Köln

12 123 Richter Pepe 10154673857 Berliner TSC e.V.

13 140 Bierwerth Friedrich 10146718241 HSG Uni Greifswald

14 146 Nieländer Till 10106678459 RSV Gütersloh 1931 e.V.

15 132 Annas Wolf 10131945141 SC Berlin e.V.

16 150 Geike Jonas 10129168416 RK Endspurt 1909 Cottbus e.V.

17 126 Solovjov Roman 10149773640 Berliner TSC e.V.

18 145 Roor Wadim 10130802460 RSV Gütersloh 1931 e.V.

19 157 Szczotko Gustav 10153125695 Frankfurter RC 90 e.V.

20 164 Zickhardt Theo 10112914448 1. RSC Strausberg im KSC e.V.

21 170 Ahlborn Hugo 10109990001 1. RSC Strausberg im KSC e.V.

22 159 Ullrich Malte 10139063830 Frankfurter RC 90 e.V.

23 166 Klagyivik Barnabas 10140030594 RSV Einheit Lübben e.V.



Elimination U15 m Lauf 1

6'10''
Platz Nr. Name Vorname UCI-ID Verein

1 158 Ullrich Gustav 10131248054 Frankfurter RC 90 e.V.

2 163 Hertzenberg Tjaden 10123261419 RSG Sprinter Fredersdorf e.V.

3 162 Schumann Theodor 10114125837 RSV Blankenfelde

4 125 Sinnhöfer Arne 10144531701 Berliner TSC e.V.

5 121 Dressler Fabian 10123652045 Berliner TSC e.V.

6 151 Leichner Franz 10117376751 RSC Cottbus e.V.

7 138 Verbovsek Ioannis 10144363767 SC Berlin e.V.

8 135 Herda Emil 10133090246 SC Berlin e.V.

9 137 Schmähling Kostja 10127402208 SC Berlin e.V.

10 169 Wagner Gabriel 10118998267 Radsportteam Dassow e.V.

11 167 Lohde Laric 10140031204 RSV Einheit Lübben e.V.

12 124 Schniesko Bruno 10154874426 Berliner TSC e.V.

13 144 Kraus Bela 10133838156 Bad Doberaner SV 1990

14 133 Dressel Paul 10140030291 SC Berlin e.V.

15 128 Damm Akira 10142230979 SC Berlin e.V.

16 130 Wilhelm Paul 10160663508 SC Berlin e.V.

17 171 Grabovac Lino 10153427813 RSC Cottbus e.V.

18 148 Adamczak Tyler-Conner 10140024332 RSC Cottbus e.V.



Elimination U15 m Lauf 2

Platz Nr. Name Vorname UCI-ID Verein

1 154 Wanke Maximilian 10107381206 RSC Cottbus e.V.

2 142 Hagemann Adam 10125827067 PSV Schwerin e.V.

3 141 Retzlaff Till 10115425536 HSG Uni Greifswald

4 160 Vonhoff Levin 10131250377 Frankfurter RC 90 e.V.

5 149 Fischer Emil 10117906615 RSC Cottbus e.V.

6 170 Ahlborn Hugo 10109990001 1. RSC Strausberg im KSC e.V.

7 146 Nieländer Till 10106678459 RSV Gütersloh 1931 e.V.

8 150 Geike Jonas 10129168416 RK Endspurt 1909 Cottbus e.V.

9 166 Klagyivik Barnabas 10140030594 RSV Einheit Lübben e.V.

10 136 Ringel Stephan-Max 10119560160 SC Berlin e.V.

11 132 Annas Wolf 10131945141 SC Berlin e.V.

11 140 Bierwerth Friedrich 10146718241 HSG Uni Greifswald

13 168 Grümer Frederik 10144538064 Radsport-Club Schmitter Köln

14 161 Salzmann Niklas 10109905226 RSV Blankenfelde

15 143 Elsharkawi Fares 10120741136 Bad Doberaner SV 1990

16 126 Solovjov Roman 10149773640 Berliner TSC e.V.

17 123 Richter Pepe 10154673857 Berliner TSC e.V.

18 145 Roor Wadim 10130802460 RSV Gütersloh 1931 e.V.

19 152 Paneitz Max Leonard 10113457446 RSC Cottbus e.V.

20 157 Szczotko Gustav 10153125695 Frankfurter RC 90 e.V.

21 164 Zickhardt Theo 10112914448 1. RSC Strausberg im KSC e.V.

22 159 Ullrich Malte 10139063830 Frankfurter RC 90 e.V.

23 153 Praus Max 10126669351 RSC Cottbus e.V.



W.1 W.2 W.3 W.4 W.5

Madison U15 m 1 1 9 1 1

4 10 1 4 4
8 4 4 10 9

Platz 16'11'' 10 9 6 6 10

1 Hagemann Adam 10125827067 PSV Schwerin e.V.

1 Retzlaff Till 10115425536 HSG Uni Greifswald

4 Nieländer Till 10106678459 RSV Gütersloh 1931 e.V.

4 Grümer Frederik 10144538064 Radsport-Club Schmitter Köln

9 Paneitz Max Leonard 10113457446 RSC Cottbus e.V.

9 Hertzenberg Tjaden 10123261419 RSG Sprinter Fredersdorf e.V.

10 Praus Max 10126669351 RSC Cottbus e.V.

10 Schumann Theodor 10114125837 RSV Blankenfelde

6 Ullrich Gustav 10131248054 Frankfurter RC 90 e.V.

6 Vonhoff Levin 10131250377 Frankfurter RC 90 e.V.

12 Dressler Fabian 10123652045 Berliner TSC e.V.

12 Ringel Stephan-Max 10119560160 SC Berlin e.V.

8 Fischer Emil 10117906615 RSC Cottbus e.V.

8 Wanke Maximilian 10107381206 RSC Cottbus e.V.

11 Sinnhöfer Arne 10144531701 Berliner TSC e.V.

11 Richter Pepe 10154673857 Berliner TSC e.V.

13 Szczotko Gustav 10153125695 Frankfurter RC 90 e.V.

13 Zickhardt Theo 10112914448 1. RSC Strausberg im KSC e.V.

5 Geike Jonas 10129168416 RK Endspurt 1909 Cottbus e.V.

5 Ahlborn Hugo 10109990001 1. RSC Strausberg im KSC e.V.

Verwarnung wegen Missachtung von Kommissärsanweisungen
9 Paneitz Max Leonard 10113457446 RSC Cottbus e.V.
9 Hertzenberg Tjaden 10123261419 RSG Sprinter Fredersdorf e.V.

Rund. 

+/-

Gesamt-

punkte

Ziel-

einlauf

1 5 5 3 5 10

0

28 1

6 10

-20 -20 7

2 3 2 2 3 6

8

-60 -60

16 2

10 6

2 5

9

5 1 1

-20 -18

-20 -20 9

7 2 8

10 3

4 1 3 2 2

3 1 5 4

8 4



W.1 W.2 W.3 W.4 W.5

Madison U17 w / U15 m 14 14 14 17 14

17 17 11 14 10
11 10 17 10 17

Platz 10 11 10 11 11

14 Müller Karla 10120293320 RK Endspurt 1909 Cottbus e.V.

14 Schönwälder Alicia 10150269552 RK Endspurt 1909 Cottbus e.V.

17 Mayer Liljana 10127493245 RSV Gütersloh 1931 e.V.

17 Rosenkranz Marie-Luise 10148949948 SC DHfK Leipzig e.V.

10 Kraus Bela 10133838156 Bad Doberaner SV 1990

10 Deneke Leni 10115468780 SC Berlin e.V.

11 Schniesko Bruno 10154874426 Berliner TSC e.V.

11 Schmähling Kostja 10127402208 SC Berlin e.V.

13 Schachmann Inga 10156048934 SC Berlin e.V.

13 Neumann Carolina 10124056819 Radsportteam Dassow e.V.

2 3 3 2 5 4 17 3

1 5 5 5 3 10 28 1

5 -80 -80 5

4 2 1 3 1 2 -20 -11 4

3 1 2 1 2 6 12 2

Rund. 

+/-

Gesamt-

punkte

Ziel-

einlauf


